

PACHET PIESE S.C.D.A. MARCULESTI

I.D.: 99931580

Data publicarii	11.07.24	Coduri CPV	09211000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 639,51 RON - 639,51 RON

Descriere: 1,PASTA ETANSARE (SILICON) NEAGRA CARAMBA 690025 37080 buc 2.00 75.63 151.26 28.74
2 PASTA ETANSARE (SILICON) ROSIE CARAMBA 690015 37079 buc 1.00 75.63 75.63 14.37 3
RULMENT 6007 SKF 26646 buc 2.00 25.21 50.42 9.58 4 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT(SPEEDARC) FIN
3.20 (PACHET 4.5KG) 2139 kg 4.50 21.85 98.32 18.68 5 FURTUN ALIMENTARE PVC 2283
44165100-5 m 12.00 2.52 30.25 5.75 6 SURUB M8X30 12260 44531510-9 buc 50.00 0.59
29.41 5.59 7 PIULITA M8 2749 44531600-7 buc 50.00 0.21 10.50 2.00 8 SAIBA PLATA M8
3320 44532200-0 buc 50.00 0.25 12.61 2.39 9 SURUB M8X50 16545 44531510-9 buc 30.00
0.76 22.69 4.31 10 SURUB M6X30 7689 44531510-9 buc 50.00 0.25 12.61 2.39 11 SURUB
M6X50 7690 44531510-9 buc 30.00 0.29 8.82 1.68 12 PIULITA M6 2758 44531600-7 buc
50.00 0.17 8.40 1.60 13 PIULITA M10 2623 44531600-7 buc 50.00 0.25 12.61 2.39 14 SAIBA
PLATA M10 3315 44532200-0 buc 50.00 0.50 25.21 4.79 15 SURUB M12X50 GRUPA 10.9
35548 44531510-9 BUC 30.00 2.10 63.03 11.97 16 PIULITA M12 2751 44531600-7 buc
30.00 0.42 12.61 2.39 17 SAIBA PLATA M12 3316 44532200-0 buc 30.00 0.50 15.13 2.87
